POS ANDROID
DISPLAYS
KIOSKSPLATFORMINTRODUCING
FEC KIOSK OFFERING
C l a s s i c
S t a n d a l o n e
E l e g a n t
D e s k t o p

FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER + 2D SCANNER DESKTOP
FEC KIOSK XELF WALL MOUNT FOR CHASIS
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
FEC - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
SKU Description & Bundle Breakdown
BU11255
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9745W i3 8/128 15.6P W10 - FLOOR
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9745W i3 8/128 15.6P W10
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER +2D SCANNER FLOOR STAND
FEC KIOSK XELF FLOOR STAND / REQ BASE PLATE
BU11256
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9135W RK3568 4/64 15.6P AD12 - DESKTOP
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9135W RK3568 4/64 15.6P AD12
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER + 2D SCANNER DESKTOP
FEC XELF BASE PLATE
BU11257
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9135W RK3568 4/64 15.6P AD12 - WALL
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9135W RK3568 4/64 15.6P AD12
FEC KIOSK XELF WALL MOUNT FOR CHASIS
BU11258
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9135W RK3568 4/64 15.6P AD12 - FLOOR
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9135W RK3568 4/64 15.6P AD12
FEC KIOSK XELF FLOOR STAND / REQ BASE PLATE
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER +2D SCANNER FLOOR STAND
BU11259
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9732W J6412 8/128 21.5P W10
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9732W J6412 8/128 21.5P W10
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER + 2D SCANNER DESKTOP
FEC XELF BASE PLATE
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
FEC - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
SKU Description & Bundle Breakdown
BU11260
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9732W J6412 8/128 21.5P W10 - WALL
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9732W J6412 8/128 21.5P W10
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER + 2D SCANNER DESKTOP
FEC KIOSK XELF WALL MOUNT FOR CHASIS
BU11261
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9732W J6412 8/128 21.5P W10- FLOOR
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9732W J6412 8/128 21.5P W10
FEC KIOSK XELF FLOOR STAND / REQ BASE PLATE
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER +2D SCANNER FLOOR STAND
BU11262
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9742 i3 8/128 21.5P W10 - DESKTOP
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9742 i3 8/128 21.5P W10
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER + 2D SCANNER DESKTOP
FEC XELF BASE PLATE
BU11263
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9742 i3 8/128 21.5P W10 - WALL
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9742 i3 8/128 21.5P W10
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER + 2D SCANNER DESKTOP
FEC KIOSK XELF WALL MOUNT FOR CHASIS
BU11264
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9742 i3 8/128 21.5P W10- FLOOR
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9742 i3 8/128 21.5P W10
FEC KIOSK XELF FLOOR STAND / REQ BASE PLATE
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER +2D SCANNER FLOOR STAND
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
FEC - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
SKU Description & Bundle Breakdown
BU11265
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9132W RK3568 4/64 22P AD12 - DESKTOP
FEC KIOSK XELF III PP-9132W RK3568 4/64 22P AD12
FEC KIOSK XELF CHASIS WITH PRINTER + 2D SCANNER DESKTOP
FEC XELF BASE PLATE
BU11266